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Week 1 Mon, Jun. 27 Tue, Jun. 28 Wed, Jun. 29 Thu, Jun. 30 Fri, Jul. 1
NEE - BEE , [F 147 - BEE i}
08:30~09:00 FIE ?, Sdf-Study | klE F, Sdf-Study | kI ?, Sdf-Study | klE F, Self-Study
1010 09:30~10:304% ¥| Sign-in
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11:00-12:00 7 & ¢ English Presentation | Hospitality English Business English News English
11:10~12:00 | ©Opening {7 ¥+ & 3F
"% ¢ kA A313
12:00~13:30 | 12:00~13:00-T & Lunch T & Lunch T2 Lunch T & Lunch T2 Lunch
13:40~1430 | 13'1(;15%)% "
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14:40~15:30 English Reading and English Listening and ks
D«’Fl%‘ 13431 A313 g . J Interview Skills J . J Conference English
Writing Conversation
15:40~16:30
15:20~17:20
P HIHER 2T Exercise | HifEmR 3 Exercise | HifEmii A Exercise
16:30~17:30 | " Pretest R R R
B Lo E CARER R HRA B R 2 B o) BRtE R R LT A TR T HONERE P E AR LY (M P RRAE K)o
FE‘* BB p TR
2.% p 1 3 ELRRRY D TAKEHE)FYAE L RFEFTRY 23 RFARTEZ E R TS5 84 H5 Myﬁ” TR E LR
gaﬁw;’TA AREFIHRZ L 98B FUHLRYPET > Ao R 1800 %4 » MAEZ B B K p2 %



i i =

S AR

FREFHETRY o

15 FRHEERAEFTREIRIL HAe i 105.4.20 4] 4
Week 2 Tue, Jul. 4 Tue, Jul. 5 Wed, Jul. 6 Thu, Jul. 7 Fri, Jul. 8
[E 1734 - E 174 - [E 177 - [E 1734 - 1A -
08:30~09:00 Rl F, Self-Sudy Rl F, Saf-Sudy | ff ?, Saf-Study | R'E F, Sef-Sudy | FIf ?, Self-Sudy
09:10~10:00
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10:10~11:00 Cross-cultural _ : s . Speaking Skillsin .
- English Presentation | Hospitality English . . News English
Communication Business English
11:10~12:00
12:00~13:30 T2 Lunch T2 Lunch T2 Lunch T2 Lunch T2 Lunch
13:40~14:30
Y R FTE Y ] e =
14:40~15:30 LI Er?élis;ﬂRiiﬁzland P PRk Ené]ish%;i’steniifg]ﬁgnd frag
' ' Business English . Interview Skills . Conference English
Writing Conversation
15:40~16:30
Hy B Sl A7 i Hy B Sl A7 ' Hy B Sl 27 i Hy B Sl A7 i
16:30-17-30 ‘EJJEJETM' Exercise EJJEJETM, Exercise %f%g@?, Exercise EJJEJETM, Exercise
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Week 3 Tue, Jul. 11 Tue, Jul. 12 Wed, Jul. 13 Thu, Jul. 14 Fri, Jul. 15
[E 1734 - E 174 - [E 177 - [E 1734 - 1A -
08:30~00:00 Rl F, Self-Sudy Rl F, Saf-Sudy | ff ?, Saf-Study | R'E F, Sef-Sudy | FIf ?, Self-Sudy
09:10~10:00
7 N == il =2 054 1{3 > =
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10:10~11:00 Cross-cultural _ : o _ Speaking Skillsin English Presentation
- English Presentation | Hospitality English . . _—
Communication Business English & Publication
11:10~12:00
12:00~13:30 T2 Lunch T2 Lunch T & Lunch 12:00~13:00-T & Lunch T & Lunch
1340"“1430 I f 10:“:}%2 2.0;;5
e PYRBEEE | | VBRI s ptmy
14-40-15:30 Bufr{%jEn i | Endlish Reading and Iﬁervfw ape | EdlishListeningand | gngjigh Presentation
J Writing Conversation & Publication/Closing
15:40~16:30
_ | _ | _ | 15:20~17:20
16:30-17-30 Eﬁ%@?ﬁ&g? Exercise Eﬁ%@?ﬁ&g? Exercise Ej%@?ﬁ E’,’ Exercise 1% 5] Post-test
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